
CULTIVATED AREAS BY CROP TYPE

PRODUCTION OF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS

ANIMAL CAPITAL BY SPECIES

AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

PRODUCTION OF MEAT PRODUCTION OF MILK AND 
LIVESTOCK PRODUCTS 

AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS SPRAYING MACHINES 

333.3

(in thousand tonnes)

(in thousands)

(in thousand tonnes)

(in thousand stremmas*)

(*1 stremma = 0.1 ha)

durum wheat, potatoes, oranges, peaches-nectarines, grain maize, must, 
olive oil, cotton, sugar beets, tomatoes (in thousand tonnes)

AGRICUTURAL STATISTICAL SURVEY, 2015
changes 2015/2014

poultry, beehives, rabbits, sheep, pigs, bovine animals, goats (in thousands) 

ARABLE FARMING VEGETABLES PERMANENT CROPS FALLOW LAND

673.2 11,111.3 3,670.117,370.6

297.3

1,716.5
996.9

583.2

1,519

597

387

SPRINKLING UNITS DROP IRRIGATION 
SYSTEMS

PETROL 
PRUNING SAWS

ELECTRIC
IRRIGATION PUMPS 

4,1288,746 7141,079

32,110

817.6
353.1

926.1

808.6

521.1

125

246

190

137

349

MILK
1,971.5

BUTTER, CREAM
5.0

EGGS 
1,464.8

CHEESE
140.1

HONEY
20.7

(million pieces)

-0.8%50.6
-1.2%88.1
-4.0%64.6

-1.2%29.6

+3.2%173.3
-2.2%4.4

-2.3%

-0.6%

-6.3%

-5.4%

-0.8%

-3.4%

-2.5%-1.5%

-1.6%

-5.8%

-1.3%

+5.1%

+11.1%

+3.1%

+7.2% +5.8%

+11.7%

+0.8%

+32.6%

-7.9%

-0.3% -22.5%

Source: Hellenic Statistical Authority  / 16 November 2017    


